FEATURES
	 •	 Restraint fabricated out of steel per ASTM A36
	 •	 360° contact and support of the pipe wall
	 •	 Rods and T-bolts (included) are high strength, low alloy steel per ANSI / AWWA C111 /
A21.11
	 •	 Clamping bolts and nuts - Grade 5
	 •	 Rated at full-rated pressure of any class of PVC pipe or HDPE (SDR9 through SDR26) with
the use of a proper insert stiffener; minimum 2:1 safety factor

C
Max
Restraining
Bolts / Rods
Clamping
Bolts BC
Min
BC
Max
Approx.
Weight
LBS
3 Submitted
Items
No. Size No. Size
14" 14.00 UFR1300-SA-14-U100 4" 21-7/16" 15" 6 3/4" x 17" 4 7/8" x 7" 17.13" 19.13" 72.5
16" 16.00 UFR1300-SA-16-U100 4" 23-5/16" 15" 6 3/4" x 17" 4 7/8" x 7" 19.09" 21.09" 77.0
18" 18.00 UFR1300-SA-18-U100 5" 25-6/16" 15" 8 3/4" x 17" 4 1" x 7" 21.09" 23.09" 109.0
20" 20.00 UFR1300-SA-20-U100 5" 27-5/16" 22" 8 3/4" x 24" 4 1" x 7" 23.13" 25.13" 144.0
24" 24.00 UFR1300-SA-24-U100 5" 31-7/16" 22" 12 3/4" x 24" 4 1" x 7" 27.13" 29.13" 220.0